
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   Kent State 283  286       569  -7 
1  2   Northwestern 282  290       572  -4 
4  T3   Coastal Carolina 289  291       580  +4 

T2  T3   UC Davis 283  297       580  +4 
6  T3   Marquette  291  289       580  +4 

T7  6   Michigan 292  290       582  +6 
13  7   Arkansas 299  284       583  +7 
5  8   North Texas 290  294       584  +8 

T9  9   Purdue 293  292       585  +9 
T7  10   Ohio State 292  296       588  +12 
T9  11   Iowa 293  297       590  +14 

T11  12   Tulsa 294  301       595  +19 
14  13   Lamar 301  297       598  +22 

T11  14   Penn State 294  307       601  +25 
T15  15   Harvard  302  301       603  +27 
T15  16   DePaul  302  306       608  +32 
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Lake Forest, IL 
2013 Windon Memorial Classic 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 1   Chris O'Neill  Michigan  71  68       139  -5   
T3 T2   Brett McIntosh  Michigan  69  71       140  -4   
T3 T2   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  69  71       140  -4   
T16 T2   Kyle Kmiecik  Kent State  71  69       140  -4   
T22 T5   Thomas Sorensen  Arkansas  72  69       141  -3   
T22 T5   Jack Perry  Northwestern  72  69       141  -3   
T6 T5   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  70  71       141  -3   
T6 T5   Max Rosenthal *  Ohio State  70  71       141  -3   
T6 T9   Chris Williams  Coastal Carolina  70  72       142  -2   
T16 T9   Bennett Lavin  Northwestern  71  71       142  -2   
2 T9   Steven Ihm  Iowa  68  74       142  -2   

T6 T9   Cory Churchman  North Texas  70  72       142  -2   
1 T9   Matt Fitzpatrick  Northwestern  66  76       142  -2   

T6 14   Juan Munoz  North Texas  70  73       143  -1   
T6 T15   Moritz Ackerhans  DePaul  70  74       144  E   
T48 T15   Adam Schenk  Purdue  75  69       144  E   
T22 T15   Matt Hansen  UC Davis  72  72       144  E   
T16 T15   Kody Fry  Kent State  71  73       144  E   
T38 T15   Stuart Macdonald *  Purdue  74  70       144  E   
T22 T15   Luke Vivolo  UC Davis  72  72       144  E   
T69 T15   Henry Klongland  Marquette  78  66       144  E   
T6 T22   Philippe Schweizer  Purdue  70  75       145  +1   
T16 T22   Andrew Whalen *  Northwestern  71  74       145  +1   
T3 T22   Jonny Baxter  UC Davis  69  76       145  +1   
T38 T22   Mark Mumford  Tulsa  74  71       145  +1   
T48 T22   Peter Valasek  Coastal Carolina  75  70       145  +1   
T32 T22   Ben Wheeler  Coastal Carolina  73  72       145  +1   
T38 T28   Matt Mabrey  Tulsa  74  72       146  +2   
T48 T28   Corey Konieczki  Marquette  75  71       146  +2   
T32 T28   Boo Timko  Ohio State  73  73       146  +2   
T6 T28   Patrick Sanchez  Marquette  70  76       146  +2   
T22 T28   Austin Eoff  Purdue  72  74       146  +2   
T48 T33   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  75  72       147  +3   
T6 T33   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  70  77       147  +3   
T32 T33   Luke Jerling  Lamar  73  74       147  +3   
T32 T33   Matthew Negri  Northwestern  73  74       147  +3   
T22 T37   C.J. Swift  Marquette  72  76       148  +4   
T38 T37   Ryan Marks  Iowa  74  74       148  +4   
T6 T37   JD Dornes  Penn State  70  78       148  +4   
T32 T37   Jens Talbert  Penn State  73  75       148  +4   
T48 T37   Nick Rodriguez  North Texas  75  73       148  +4   
T16 T42   Corey Conners  Kent State  71  78       149  +5   
T22 T42   Grant Weaver  Ohio State  72  77       149  +5   
T32 T42   Scott Smith *  Northwestern  73  76       149  +5   

T22 T42   Andrew Dorn  Coastal Carolina  72  77       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T46   Brian Bullington  Iowa  76  74       150  +6   
T48 T46   X. McDonald-Smith  Penn State  75  75       150  +6   
T59 T46   Enzo Perez  Purdue  76  74       150  +6   
T48 T46   Rohan Ramnath  Harvard  75  75       150  +6   
T38 T46   Logan McCraken  Tulsa  74  76       150  +6   
T69 T46   Kendrick Vinar  Harvard  78  72       150  +6   
T69 T52   Louis Bemberg  Lamar  78  73       151  +7   
T22 T52   Frederik Hammer  Ohio State  72  79       151  +7   
T48 T52   Voramate Aussarassakorn  Iowa  75  76       151  +7   
T65 T52   Michael Bernard  Ohio State  77  74       151  +7   
T78 T52   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  80  71       151  +7   
T38 T52   Akash Mirchandani  Harvard  74  77       151  +7   
T65 T58   Joseph Winslow  Iowa  77  75       152  +8   
T38 T58   Adrian Halimi  DePaul  74  78       152  +8   
T75 T58   Ryan Troyer  Kent State  79  73       152  +8   
T38 T58   Gustav Burenstam  Lamar  74  78       152  +8   
T75 T58   Gregory Wiggins  Lamar  79  73       152  +8   
T48 T58   Bryce Evon  Michigan  75  77       152  +8   
T48 T58   Robert Deng  Harvard  75  77       152  +8   
T48 T65   Julien Marot  North Texas  75  78       153  +9   
T59 T65   Stephane Dubois  Lamar  76  77       153  +9   
T78 T65   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  80  73       153  +9   
T65 T65   Noori Hyun  Michigan  77  76       153  +9   
T83 T65   John Callahan *  Northwestern  81  72       153  +9   
T22 T70   Colton Staggs  Tulsa  72  82       154  +10   
T75 T70   Andrew Yeager  Michigan  79  75       154  +10   
T38 T70   Alfredo Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  74  80       154  +10   
T38 T70   Zach Gaugert  Marquette  74  80       154  +10   
T69 T70   Andrew Hudson  North Texas  78  76       154  +10   
T59 T75   Chris Houston  Penn State  76  79       155  +11   
T78 T75   Justin Cho  Purdue  80  75       155  +11   
T59 T77   Mike Brockington  UC Davis  76  80       156  +12   
T59 T77   Geoff Vartelas  Penn State  76  80       156  +12   
T65 T77   Nick Nelson *  Marquette  77  79       156  +12   
T69 T77   Jonathan Hewett  DePaul  78  78       156  +12   
T69 T77   Blake Biddle  Arkansas  78  78       156  +12   
T83 82   James Lelliott  DePaul  81  76       157  +13   
T83 83   Joshua Jamieson  Northwestern  81  77       158  +14   
T78 84   Paul Tardella *  DePaul  80  79       159  +15   
T78 85   Jan Juelicher  DePaul  80  80       160  +16   
T83 86   Un Cho  Harvard  81  80       161  +17   
87 87   Matthew Marquez  Tulsa  86  83       169  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kent State 283 286 569
T2 Kyle Kmiecik (3) 71 69 140

T5 Taylor Pendrith (2) 70 71 141

T15 Kody Fry (5) 71 73 144

T42 Corey Conners (1) 71 78 149

T58 Ryan Troyer (4) 79 73 152

2 Northwestern 282 290 572
T5 Jack Perry (2) 72 69 141

T9 Matt Fitzpatrick (1) 66 76 142

T9 Bennett Lavin (4) 71 71 142

T33 Matthew Negri (3) 73 74 147

83 Joshua Jamieson (5) 81 77 158

T3 Coastal Carolina 289 291 580
T9 Chris Williams (4) 70 72 142

T22 Ben Wheeler (2) 73 72 145

T22 Peter Valasek (5) 75 70 145

T42 Andrew Dorn (1) 72 77 149

T70 Alfredo Ruiz (3) 74 80 154

T3 UC Davis 283 297 580
T15 Matt Hansen (1) 72 72 144

T15 Luke Vivolo (4) 72 72 144

T22 Jonny Baxter (3) 69 76 145

T33 Ben Corfee (5) 70 77 147

T77 Mike Brockington (2) 76 80 156

T3 Marquette 291 289 580
T15 Henry Klongland (2) 78 66 144

T28 Corey Konieczki (3) 75 71 146

T28 Patrick Sanchez (4) 70 76 146

T37 C.J. Swift (1) 72 76 148

T70 Zach Gaugert (5) 74 80 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Michigan 292 290 582
1 Chris O'Neill (1) 71 68 139

T2 Brett McIntosh (2) 69 71 140

T58 Bryce Evon (5) 75 77 152

T65 Noori Hyun (4) 77 76 153

T70 Andrew Yeager (3) 79 75 154

7 Arkansas 299 284 583
T2 Sebastian Cappelen (2) 69 71 140

T5 Thomas Sorensen (5) 72 69 141

T52 Taylor Moore (1) 80 71 151

T65 Kolton Crawford (4) 80 73 153

T77 Blake Biddle (3) 78 78 156

8 North Texas 290 294 584
T9 Cory Churchman (4) 70 72 142

14 Juan Munoz (2) 70 73 143

T37 Nick Rodriguez (5) 75 73 148

T65 Julien Marot (3) 75 78 153

T70 Andrew Hudson (1) 78 76 154

9 Purdue 293 292 585
T15 Adam Schenk (2) 75 69 144

T22 Philippe Schweizer (5) 70 75 145

T28 Austin Eoff (1) 72 74 146

T46 Enzo Perez (4) 76 74 150

T75 Justin Cho (3) 80 75 155

10 Ohio State 292 296 588
T28 Boo Timko (4) 73 73 146

T33 Tee-k Kelly (5) 75 72 147

T42 Grant Weaver (3) 72 77 149

T52 Frederik Hammer (1) 72 79 151

T52 Michael Bernard (2) 77 74 151

11 Iowa 293 297 590
T9 Steven Ihm (1) 68 74 142

T37 Ryan Marks (2) 74 74 148

T46 Brian Bullington (5) 76 74 150

T52 Voramate Aussarassakorn (3) 75 76 151

T58 Joseph Winslow (4) 77 75 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Tulsa 294 301 595
T22 Mark Mumford (3) 74 71 145

T28 Matt Mabrey (4) 74 72 146

T46 Logan McCraken (1) 74 76 150

T70 Colton Staggs (2) 72 82 154

87 Matthew Marquez (5) 86 83 169

13 Lamar 301 297 598
T33 Luke Jerling (3) 73 74 147

T52 Louis Bemberg (5) 78 73 151

T58 Gregory Wiggins (2) 79 73 152

T58 Gustav Burenstam (4) 74 78 152

T65 Stephane Dubois (1) 76 77 153

14 Penn State 294 307 601
T37 Jens Talbert (2) 73 75 148

T37 JD Dornes (3) 70 78 148

T46 X. McDonald-Smith (1) 75 75 150

T75 Chris Houston (5) 76 79 155

T77 Geoff Vartelas (4) 76 80 156

15 Harvard 302 301 603
T46 Kendrick Vinar (2) 78 72 150

T46 Rohan Ramnath (3) 75 75 150

T52 Akash Mirchandani (4) 74 77 151

T58 Robert Deng (1) 75 77 152

86 Un Cho (5) 81 80 161

16 DePaul 302 306 608
T15 Moritz Ackerhans (1) 70 74 144

T58 Adrian Halimi (3) 74 78 152

T77 Jonathan Hewett (2) 78 78 156

82 James Lelliott (4) 81 76 157

85 Jan Juelicher (5) 80 80 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Max Rosenthal (Ohio State) 70 71 141

T15 Stuart Macdonald (Purdue) 74 70 144

T22 Andrew Whalen (Northwestern) 71 74 145

T42 Scott Smith (Northwestern) 73 76 149

T65 John Callahan (Northwestern) 81 72 153

T77 Nick Nelson (Marquette ) 77 79 156

84 Paul Tardella (DePaul ) 80 79 159
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2013 Windon Memorial Classic 74.36 87

2 2013 Windon Memorial Classic 74.69 87

 

Total Average Scores
2013 Windon Memorial Classic 74.52 174

 

The Knollwood Club: 2013 Windon Memorial Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 442     2 49 28 5 3 

2 4 356     12 48 24 1 2 

3 4 410     8 51 27   1 

4 3 172     8 64 13 2   

5 4 426     10 53 24     

6 5 504   2 33 46 5 1   

7 3 236     9 59 19     

8 5 578     17 60 9 1   

9 4 420     7 57 18 5   

10 5 601     25 52 10     

11 4 471     3 54 27 3   

12 3 176     8 50 25 3 1 

13 4 357     16 46 20 4 1 

14 4 458     4 37 44 2   

15 4 400     11 58 16 1 1 

16 5 529   1 28 54 2 1 1 

17 3 211     6 54 23 4   

18 4 455     6 60 19 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 442 +0.52 

14 4 458 +0.51 

11 4 471 +0.34 

12 3 176 +0.30 

17 3 211 +0.29 

3 4 410 +0.25 

9 4 420 +0.24 

2 4 356 +0.23 

18 4 455 +0.20 

13 4 357 +0.17 

5 4 426 +0.16 

7 3 236 +0.11 

15 4 400 +0.11 

4 3 172 +0.10 

8 5 578 -0.07 

10 5 601 -0.17 

16 5 529 -0.26 

6 5 504 -0.34 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 458 +0.41 

1 4 442 +0.33 

18 4 455 +0.32 

11 4 471 +0.28 

9 4 420 +0.26 

15 4 400 +0.24 

12 3 176 +0.21 

17 3 211 +0.21 

13 4 357 +0.20 

2 4 356 +0.20 

5 4 426 +0.20 

3 4 410 +0.18 

4 3 172 +0.13 

7 3 236 +0.13 

8 5 578 -0.02 

10 5 601 -0.18 

16 5 529 -0.26 

6 5 504 -0.46 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 442 +0.52 

14 4 458 +0.51 

11 4 471 +0.34 

12 3 176 +0.30 

17 3 211 +0.29 

3 4 410 +0.25 

9 4 420 +0.24 

2 4 356 +0.23 

18 4 455 +0.20 

13 4 357 +0.17 

5 4 426 +0.16 

7 3 236 +0.11 

15 4 400 +0.11 

4 3 172 +0.10 

8 5 578 -0.07 

10 5 601 -0.17 

16 5 529 -0.26 

6 5 504 -0.34 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 442     8 102 50 10 4 

2 4 356     24 97 47 4 2 

3 4 410     18 107 43 5 1 

4 3 172     16 125 30 3   

5 4 426     19 107 46 2   

6 5 504   7 72 82 11 1 1 

7 3 236     18 118 37 1   

8 5 578     31 121 21 1   

9 4 420     11 118 35 10   

10 5 601     53 100 20 1   

11 4 471     5 115 49 5   

12 3 176     15 108 44 6 1 

13 4 357   1 27 95 43 6 2 

14 4 458     4 92 72 6   

15 4 400     16 119 33 4 2 

16 5 529   5 58 97 7 6 1 

17 3 211     13 110 46 5   

18 4 455     15 106 46 7   
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4643&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Schenk Purdue 2.50 -4 
F. Hammer Ohio State 2.63 -3 
J. Perry N'western 2.75 -2 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 2.75 -2 
J. Talbert Penn State 2.75 -2 
S. Dubois Lamar 2.88 -1 
C. O'Neill Michigan 2.88 -1 
B. McIntosh Michigan 2.88 -1 
S. Ihm Iowa 2.88 -1 
J. Munoz N. Texas 2.88 -1 
L. Bemberg Lamar 2.88 -1 
P. Schweizer Purdue 3.00 E 
M. Fitzpatrick N'western 3.00 E 
H. Klongland Marquette 3.00 E 
R. Deng Harvard 3.00 E 
B. Lavin N'western 3.00 E 
T. Pendrith Kent State 3.00 E 
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 3.00 E 
K. Kmiecik Kent State 3.00 E 
J. Baxter UC Davis 3.00 E 
S. Macdonald Purdue 3.00 E 
L. McCraken Tulsa 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Rosenthal Ohio State 3.85 -3 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 3.90 -2 
T. Pendrith Kent State 4.00 E 
C. O'Neill Michigan 4.00 E 
B. McIntosh Michigan 4.00 E 
C. Williams Coast. Car 4.00 E 
A. Eoff Purdue 4.00 E 
C. Churchman N. Texas 4.05 +1 
A. Whalen N'western 4.05 +1 
P. Valasek Coast. Car 4.05 +1 
B. Bullington Iowa 4.05 +1 
L. Jerling Lamar 4.05 +1 
B. Lavin N'western 4.05 +1 
R. Marks Iowa 4.05 +1 
S. Smith N'western 4.10 +2 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 4.10 +2 
J. Perry N'western 4.10 +2 
K. Kmiecik Kent State 4.10 +2 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.10 +2 
A. Dorn Coast. Car 4.10 +2 
L. Vivolo UC Davis 4.10 +2 
K. Fry Kent State 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Kmiecik Kent State 4.25 -6 
M. Ackerhans DePaul 4.38 -5 
C. Konieczki Marquette 4.38 -5 
M. Negri N'western 4.38 -5 
M. Hansen UC Davis 4.38 -5 
C. Churchman N. Texas 4.38 -5 
C. Williams Coast. Car 4.50 -4 
M. Fitzpatrick N'western 4.50 -4 
L. McCraken Tulsa 4.50 -4 
K. Fry Kent State 4.50 -4 
C. O'Neill Michigan 4.50 -4 
P. Sanchez Marquette 4.50 -4 
K. Vinar Harvard 4.50 -4 
H. Klongland Marquette 4.50 -4 
A. Schenk Purdue 4.50 -4 
M. Mumford Tulsa 4.50 -4 
B. Timko Ohio State 4.50 -4 
J. Munoz N. Texas 4.50 -4 
B. Wheeler Coast. Car 4.50 -4 
J. Baxter UC Davis 4.50 -4 
L. Vivolo UC Davis 4.63 -3 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
M. Ackerhans DePaul 1
S. Smith N'western 1
B. Timko Ohio State 1
M. Mabrey Tulsa 1
P. Sanchez Marquette 1
Z. Gaugert Marquette 1
L. McCraken Tulsa 1
M. Rosenthal Ohio State 1
K. Fry Kent State 1
C. Williams Coast. Car 1
F. Hammer Ohio State 1
J. Hewett DePaul 1
P. Schweizer Purdue 1

Birdies 
B. McIntosh Michigan 10
K. Kmiecik Kent State 9
J. Baxter UC Davis 9
C. O'Neill Michigan 9
A. Schenk Purdue 9
H. Klongland Marquette 9
N. Rodriguez N. Texas 8
T. Pendrith Kent State 8
C. Konieczki Marquette 8
M. Hansen UC Davis 7
B. Lavin N'western 7
K. Crawford Arkansas 7
P. Valasek Coast. Car 7
B. Wheeler Coast. Car 7
B. Bullington Iowa 7
S. Ihm Iowa 7
T. Moore Arkansas 7
C. Swift Marquette 7
S. Macdonald Purdue 7
M. Fitzpatrick N'western 7
C. Churchman N. Texas 7
K. Vinar Harvard 6

Pars 
A. Whalen N'western 32
L. Vivolo UC Davis 28
S. Cappelen Arkansas 28
J. Perry N'western 27
T. Sorensen Arkansas 27
G. Burenstam Lamar 26
R. Troyer Kent State 26
M. Ackerhans DePaul 26
P. Schweizer Purdue 26
N. Nelson Marquette 25
B. Corfee UC Davis 25
K. Fry Kent State 25
J. Munoz N. Texas 25
S. Smith N'western 25
L. Jerling Lamar 25
S. Ihm Iowa 24
E. Perez Purdue 24
A. Mirchandani Harvard 24
A. Dorn Coast. Car 24
A. Halimi DePaul 24
M. Mumford Tulsa 24
B. Lavin N'western 24
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Windon Memorial
The Knollwood Club

Lake Forest, IL 
2013 Windon Memorial Classic 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 23 


